1

Taste it

2

3

4

Meand my g
friends

6

7

Let’'s go 8
shopping

9

10

Activities 14
we like

12

§
S ,
—  —
13
14
Special days

15

16

Things around 17

us
18

Unit Text type

Ready to read 1

Celebrating the opening Leaflet
Kids’ meal Menu
Meal of the picnic Conversation
Our secret place Story

I'm sorry Play

My special friend Description
Ordering food on my own  Shopping list
Time to say goodbye Notice
Super Day Poster

A three-hour course Personal letter

Mega sports sale Advertisement

Film of the month Magazine article

How to read this text type 1
Open Day is coming! Diary

Parents are invited! Invitation card

The goose with the golden

Fable
egygs
A note from Mum Note
Kowloon Park Report
Help the cat, please! Email

Reading skill

Guessing the
meaning of
unfamiliar words

Visualising of objects
Identifying the main
idea of a story

Making a reference
with pronouns

Categorising

Identifying
information of places

Understanding ideas
connected by ‘and’

Understanding
sounds

Understanding ideas
connected by ‘or’

Identifying
information of time

Rephrasing

Understanding one’s
feelings

Page

4-5

7
8-9
10

11
12-13

14

15
16-17

18

19
20-21

22-23

24

25
26-27

28

29

30-31



Theme
19
At school 2
21
22

Fun and
23

games
o - 24
a Lj,

O B N
25

About me 26
27

28
Caring and 29
sharing
30
31
32
Sharing
experiences
88
34
Holiday time 35
36

Unit Text type
Ready to read 2

My exam timetable Timetable
II\D/:S:;ng a funny face Recipe
How tall am I? Chant
Alice’s Adventures Fairy tale
English Camp Webpage
New Year Funfair Notice

How to read this text type 2

Know about me Description
What I like, what I dislike Table
Writing Competition Poster

How much can they School magazine
get a day? article

it Your el el & Advertisement
new life

Get well soon! Personal letter

Beware of germs! Diary
Know more about .
- Interview
Principal Lo
Never too late Story
Happy summer Email
Let’'s meet soon! Postcard
See you in summer Card

How to read this text type 3
Text types and reading skills overview
Word bank

(sample]

Reading skill

Making an inference

Understanding rhymes

Understanding ideas
connected by ‘too’

Calculating

Understanding ideas
connected by ‘but’

Identifying information
of people/animals
Identifying the main
idea of an article

Visualising of people/
animals

Analysing the
information

Understanding ideas
connected by ‘why/
because’

Predicting likely
development

Visualising of
situations

Page
32-33
34

35

36-37
38
39

40-41

42-43

44

45

46-47
48

49

50-51

52

53

54-55

56

57
58-59
60-61
62-63

64-68



Celebratingﬁ
the opening |,

1 September 20XX

We offer you the best Yummy
hand-made pizza. =
Bites

Come and taste it NOW. =~ O

FREE pizza

Enjoy a FREE slice of
pizza with the purchase
of a large pizza when
ou present this coupon.

_____________________

Mon — Fri: 10:30 a.m. - 9 p.m.
Sat — Sun: 10:30 a.m. - 10 p.m.

Shop 101, Moon Plaza, Tai Lo Street,
Tuen Mun

Call us for delivery: 4234 5678

B. g? Do your best

<

Choose the correct answers by blackening the circles.

1. The restaurant is ) -y-' 2. Peter calls 4234 5678 because he
O A. famous wants to .
O B. new O A. book a table
O C. old O B. ask for information
O D. closed O C. get a free slice of pizza
O D. order a pizza and receive it at
3. How many hours is Yummy Bites open home
at weekends?
O A. 105 Fill in the blank with the correct
O B. 11 number.
O C. 115 4. Dad orders a large pizza with the
O D. 12 above coupon. He can have a slice of
pizza at $




