

Theme	Unit	Text type	Reading skill	Page	
	Ready to read 1				
Taste it	1 Celebrating the opening	Leaflet	Guessing the meaning of unfamiliar words	6	
	2 Kids' meal	Menu	Visualising of objects	7	
	3 Meal of the picnic	Conversation		8-9	
Me and my friends	4 Our secret place	Story	Identifying the main idea of a story	10	
	5 I'm sorry	Play		11	
	6 My special friend	Description	Making a reference with pronouns	12-13	
Let's go shopping	7 Ordering food on my own	Shopping list	Categorising	14	
	8 Time to say goodbye	Notice		15	
	9 Super Day	Poster	Identifying information of places	16-17	
Activities we like	10 A three-hour course	Personal letter	Understanding ideas connected by 'and'	18	
	11 Mega sports sale	Advertisement		19	
	12 Film of the month	Magazine article	Understanding sounds	20-21	
How to read this text type 1					
Special days	13 Open Day is coming!	Diary	Understanding ideas connected by 'or'	24	
	14 Parents are invited!	Invitation card		25	
	15 The goose with the golden eggs	Fable	Identifying information of time	26-27	
Things around us	16 A note from Mum	Note	Rephrasing	28	
	17 Kowloon Park	Report		29	
	10 Hala tha and mlamal	Free mil	Understanding one's	20.24	

18 Help the cat, please!

feelings

30-31

Email

sample

Theme		Unit	Text type	Reading skill	Page			
Ready to read 2								
At school	19	My exam timetable	Timetable	Making an inference	34			
	20	Making a funny face pizza	Recipe		35			
	21	How tall am I?	Chant	Understanding rhymes	36-37			
Fun and games	22	Alice's Adventures	Fairy tale	Understanding ideas connected by 'too'	38			
	23	English Camp	Webpage		39			
	24	New Year Funfair	Notice	Calculating	40-41			
How to read this text type 2								
About me	25	Know about me	Description	Understanding ideas connected by 'but'	44			
	26	What I like, what I dislike	Table		45			
	27	Writing Competition	Poster	Identifying information of people/animals	46-47			
Caring and sharing	28	How much can they get a day?	School magazine article	Identifying the main idea of an article	48			
	29	Give your old toy a new life	Advertisement	Visualising of people/animals	49			
	30	Get well soon!	Personal letter		50-51			
Sharing experiences	31	Beware of germs!	Diary	Analysing the information	52			
	32	Know more about Principal Lo	Interview		53			
	33	Never too late	Story	Understanding ideas connected by `why/ because'	54-55			
Holiday time	34	Happy summer	Email	Predicting likely development	56			
	35	Let's meet soon!	Postcard	Visualising of	57			
	36	See you in summer	Card	situations	58-59			
How to read this text type 3								
Text types and reading skills overview								
Word bank								



Celebrating the opening

Date:

Marks:





Grand Opening

We offer you the best hand-made pizza.

Come and taste it NOW.

Mon – Fri : 10:30 a.m. – 9 p.m. Sat – Sun: 10:30 a.m. – 10 p.m.

Shop 101, Moon Plaza, Tai Lo Street, Tuen Mun

Call us for delivery: 4234 5678

1 September 20XX
Yummy

FREE pizza

Enjoy a FREE slice of pizza with the purchase of a large pizza when you present this coupon.



Choose the correct answers by blackening the circles.

- The restaurant is _____.
 A. famous
 - O B. new
 - C. old
 - O D. closed
- 3. How many hours is Yummy Bites open at weekends?
 - A. 10.5
 - O B. 11
 - O C. 11.5
 - O D. 12

- 2. Peter calls 4234 5678 because he wants to
 - A. book a table
 - B. ask for information
 - C. get a free slice of pizza
 - D. order a pizza and receive it at home

Fill in the blank with the correct number.

4. Dad orders a large pizza with the above coupon. He can have a slice of pizza at \$

